
Drawer Report By Satellite

1/13/2026

BABES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,161.72 $0.00 ($3,049.02) ($113.00)  109 $4,323.74 $0.00 $0.00 $4,210.74 $0.00  186 1/10/2026

$1,416.94 $0.00 ($3,772.14) $0.00  243 $5,189.08 $0.00 $0.00 $5,189.08 $0.00  401 1/11/2026

$270.96 $0.00 ($2,186.29) $0.00  72 $2,457.25 $0.00 $0.00 $2,457.25 $0.00  118 1/12/2026

BABES $2,849.62 $0.00 ($9,007.45) ($113.00)  424 $11,970.07  705 $0.00 $0.00 $11,857.07 $0.00 GWGW

CENTURY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

($274.90) $0.00 ($2,408.60) ($105.00)  77 $2,238.70 $0.00 $0.00 $2,133.70 $0.00  114 1/10/2026

$725.71 $0.00 ($735.56) ($32.25)  48 $1,493.52 $0.00 $0.00 $1,461.27 $0.00  87 1/11/2026

$158.88 $0.00 ($397.48) $0.00  16 $556.36 $0.00 $0.00 $556.36 $0.00  28 1/12/2026

CENTURY $609.69 $0.00 ($3,541.64) ($137.25)  141 $4,288.58  229 $0.00 $0.00 $4,151.33 $0.00 GWGW

CHANDLER INN

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,311.73 $600.00 ($3,041.42) ($20.00)  63 $3,773.15 $0.00 $0.00 $3,753.15 $0.00  236 1/10/2026

$255.04 $0.00 ($52.26) ($20.00)  3 $327.30 $0.00 $0.00 $307.30 $0.00  23 1/11/2026

$1,244.73 $0.00 ($832.02) ($106.75)  67 $2,183.50 $0.00 $0.00 $2,076.75 $0.00  190 1/12/2026

CHANDLER INN $2,811.50 $600.00 ($3,925.70) ($146.75)  133 $6,283.95  449 $0.00 $0.00 $6,137.20 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

DJS DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$717.98 $0.00 ($573.20) $0.00  63 $1,291.18 $0.00 $0.00 $1,291.18 $0.00  116 1/10/2026

$540.96 $0.00 ($472.94) ($43.00)  48 $1,056.90 $0.00 $0.00 $1,013.90 $0.00  88 1/11/2026
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$157.81 $1,500.00 ($3,549.24) ($74.50)  94 $2,281.55 $0.00 $0.00 $2,207.05 $0.00  351 1/12/2026

DJS DUGOUT $1,416.75 $1,500.00 ($4,595.38) ($117.50)  205 $4,629.63  555 $0.00 $0.00 $4,512.13 $0.00 1STBANK1STBANK

EAGLES CLUB

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

($67.70) $0.00 ($195.20) $0.00  11 $127.50 $0.00 $0.00 $127.50 $0.00  15 1/10/2026

$73.50 $0.00 ($44.00) $0.00  7 $117.50 $0.00 $0.00 $117.50 $0.00  12 1/11/2026

$612.00 $500.00 ($148.00) $0.00  6 $260.00 $0.00 $0.00 $260.00 $0.00  20 1/12/2026

EAGLES CLUB $617.80 $500.00 ($387.20) $0.00  24 $505.00  47 $0.00 $0.00 $505.00 $0.00 

JAMMERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$160.50 $1,600.00 ($2,385.63) $0.00  70 $946.13 $0.00 $0.00 $946.13 $0.00  113 1/10/2026

$440.29 $0.00 ($114.78) ($10.00)  27 $565.07 $0.00 $0.00 $555.07 $0.00  59 1/11/2026

($48.76) $400.00 ($2,226.32) $0.00  130 $1,777.56 $0.00 $0.00 $1,777.56 $0.00  244 1/12/2026

JAMMERS $552.03 $2,000.00 ($4,726.73) ($10.00)  227 $3,288.76  416 $0.00 $0.00 $3,278.76 $0.00 BofWBofW

KENO-DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$3,825.03 $700.00 ($9,386.65) ($493.60)  533 $13,005.28 $0.00 $0.00 $12,511.68 $0.00  1,362 1/10/2026

$3,140.01 $200.00 ($7,794.59) ($545.86)  509 $11,280.46 $0.00 $0.00 $10,734.60 $0.00  1,522 1/11/2026

$2,806.85 $4,000.00 ($10,354.60) ($1,420.05)  473 $10,661.50 $0.00 ($80.00) $9,241.45 $0.00  1,336 1/12/2026

KENO-DUGOUT $9,771.89 $4,900.00 ($27,535.84) ($2,459.51)  1,515 $34,947.24  4,220 $0.00 ($80.00) $32,487.73 $0.00 

MORANS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

($63.90) $0.00 ($748.25) ($5.00)  28 $689.35 $0.00 $0.00 $684.35 $0.00  55 1/10/2026
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$365.48 $0.00 ($205.52) $0.00  12 $571.00 $0.00 $0.00 $571.00 $0.00  45 1/11/2026

$371.50 $0.00 ($29.85) ($120.90)  12 $522.25 $0.00 $0.00 $401.35 $0.00  28 1/12/2026

MORANS $673.08 $0.00 ($983.62) ($125.90)  52 $1,782.60  128 $0.00 $0.00 $1,656.70 $0.00 USBUSB

OLDE TOWNE

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$113.85 $0.00 ($159.15) ($6.00)  15 $279.00 $0.00 $0.00 $273.00 $0.00  24 1/10/2026

$135.28 $0.00 ($102.69) ($10.00)  11 $247.97 $0.00 $0.00 $237.97 $0.00  18 1/11/2026

$97.00 $0.00 ($20.50) $0.00  4 $117.50 $0.00 $0.00 $117.50 $0.00  10 1/12/2026

OLDE TOWNE $346.13 $0.00 ($282.34) ($16.00)  30 $644.47  52 $0.00 $0.00 $628.47 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$331.19 $0.00 ($542.45) ($1.50)  57 $875.14 $0.00 $0.00 $873.64 $0.00  89 1/10/2026

$489.27 $0.00 ($762.84) ($532.00)  89 $1,784.11 $0.00 $0.00 $1,252.11 $0.00  110 1/11/2026

$232.35 $0.00 ($122.30) ($81.00)  30 $435.65 $0.00 $0.00 $354.65 $0.00  33 1/12/2026

PAPACHUCKS $1,052.81 $0.00 ($1,427.59) ($614.50)  176 $3,094.90  232 $0.00 $0.00 $2,480.40 $0.00 USBUSB

PATS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$688.05 $0.00 ($525.19) ($6.25)  57 $1,219.49 $0.00 $0.00 $1,213.24 $0.00  103 1/10/2026

$450.82 $0.00 ($1,029.18) ($60.00)  57 $1,540.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,480.00 $0.00  90 1/11/2026

$168.05 $0.00 ($257.95) $0.00  24 $426.00 $0.00 $0.00 $426.00 $0.00  42 1/12/2026

PATS $1,306.92 $0.00 ($1,812.32) ($66.25)  138 $3,185.49  235 $0.00 $0.00 $3,119.24 $0.00 USBUSB

SHOOTERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer
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$96.40 $0.00 ($3.60) $0.00  3 $100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00  5 1/10/2026

$179.00 $0.00 ($11.00) $0.00  3 $190.00 $0.00 $0.00 $190.00 $0.00  9 1/11/2026

$248.76 $0.00 ($105.34) ($41.25)  16 $395.35 $0.00 $0.00 $354.10 $0.00  23 1/12/2026

SHOOTERS $524.16 $0.00 ($119.94) ($41.25)  22 $685.35  37 $0.00 $0.00 $644.10 $0.00 USBUSB

SORTIES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$511.18 $1,000.00 ($1,595.62) ($15.20)  42 $1,122.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,106.80 $0.00  91 1/10/2026

$180.99 $0.00 ($233.51) ($2.00)  26 $416.50 $0.00 $0.00 $414.50 $0.00  50 1/11/2026

$7.45 $0.00 ($362.55) $0.00  17 $370.00 $0.00 $0.00 $370.00 $0.00  33 1/12/2026

SORTIES $699.62 $1,000.00 ($2,191.68) ($17.20)  85 $1,908.50  174 $0.00 $0.00 $1,891.30 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

SUNDOWNER

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$405.54 $3,300.00 ($6,663.56) ($94.75)  157 $3,863.85 $0.00 $0.00 $3,769.10 $0.00  230 1/10/2026

$294.11 $0.00 ($2,974.54) ($4.90)  157 $3,273.55 $0.00 $0.00 $3,268.65 $0.00  292 1/11/2026

$268.51 $0.00 ($390.98) ($5.00)  49 $664.49 $0.00 $0.00 $659.49 $0.00  64 1/12/2026

SUNDOWNER $968.16 $3,300.00 ($10,029.08) ($104.65)  363 $7,801.89  586 $0.00 $0.00 $7,697.24 $0.00 WellsWells

VARSITY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$148.87 $0.00 ($6,039.62) ($181.80)  219 $6,370.29 $0.00 $0.00 $6,188.49 $0.00  374 1/10/2026

$1,139.46 $0.00 ($1,456.61) ($136.00)  69 $2,732.07 $0.00 $0.00 $2,596.07 $0.00  153 1/11/2026

$879.55 $0.00 ($1,382.82) ($25.00)  75 $2,287.37 $0.00 $0.00 $2,262.37 $0.00  103 1/12/2026

VARSITY $2,167.88 $0.00 ($8,879.05) ($342.80)  363 $11,389.73  630 $0.00 $0.00 $11,046.93 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT
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VFW - GILMOR

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$180.12 $600.00 ($2,053.98) ($2.00)  121 $1,636.10 $0.00 $0.00 $1,634.10 $0.00  157 1/10/2026

$656.55 $0.00 ($891.03) ($79.20)  109 $1,626.78 $0.00 $0.00 $1,547.58 $0.00  143 1/11/2026

$730.71 $0.00 ($330.45) ($1.90)  64 $1,063.06 $0.00 $0.00 $1,061.16 $0.00  84 1/12/2026

VFW - GILMORE $1,567.38 $600.00 ($3,275.46) ($83.10)  294 $4,325.94  384 $0.00 $0.00 $4,242.84 $0.00 USBUSB

Totals:
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